South East lowa Conference Cross Country Meet

Columbus, IA
October 8, 2015

Girls Team Results — corrected Results

Place School Total

1 Pekin 18

2 Mediapolis 62

3 Van Buren 102
4 Lone Tree 102
5 Wapello 134
6 Danville 134
7 Winfield 163

Girls Individual Results

Place Name

1 Wright, Gwynne
2 Lock, Taylor

3 Dahlstrom, Shea
4 Allison Steahr

5 Gordon, Emma

6 Wright, Zoey

7 Renfro, Allison

8 Lock, Payton

9 Lock, Hunter

10 Banwart, Savannah
11 Brown, Lexi

12 Paige Doehrmann
13 Gnann, Hanah

14 Schmitt, Aubrey
15 Reid, Emma

16 Smith, Audrey

17 Reighard, Sloan
18 Ashley Canny

19 Devyn Alt

20 Croft, Morgan

21 Hemsworth, Cecelia
22 Carlson, Cammie
23 Chloe Jacque

24 Bass, Kylee

25 Boysen, Sierra

26 Stuflick, Madonna
27 Sydney Alt

28 Murphy, Makayla
29 Sedlacek, Cheyenne
30 Wagenbach, Lydia
31 Davis, Sarah

32 Nazli, Ceyda

Finishers (Offset Scoring)

1 2 3 5

4 6 9 18
13 16 20 26
11 15 19 23
12 21 24 38
10 22 29 31
17 32 36 37
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Ervin, Traci
Jenessa Carpenter
Parrott, Kinsley
Atwood, Sydney
Grace Chapman
Dameron, Alex
Gutierrez, Mackenzie
Vantiger, Whitney
Kristyn Eaves

Dill, Hailee

Lexi Flake

Andrea Rodriguez
Lass, Mattie
Murgia, Taylor
Geyer, Rachel
Mertens, Isabella
Warnstaff, Kimberlee
White, Jamie
Shaffer, Michaela
Wilson, Tori
Cheyann Adamson
Engler, Hayley
Reid, Maliree
Rylan Brumble
Massey, Dani
Sparrow, Fionna
Palmatier, Grace
Metcalf, Allison
Brueck, Maggie
Mcallister, Katherine
Haes, Zoie
Mcelderry, Ryley
Thomson, Emily

Mediapolis
Columbus Junction
Danville

Van Buren
Columbus Junction
Danville

Ims

Winfield
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Mediapolis

Lone Tree
Columbus Junction
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Van Buren
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Cardinal
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Winfield

Danville
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Danville
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25:09
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25:27
25:46
25:48
25:56
25:57
26:07
26:28
26:33
26:42
26:57
27:10
27:12
27:13
27:30
27:45
27:47
27:51
28:05
28:13
28:26
28:38
28:42
28:52
28:59
29:12
29:27
30:32
30:49
30:56
31:43



South East lowa Conference Cross Country Meet
Columbus, IA
October 8, 2015

Boys Team Results — corrected results
Place School
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Place

Total Finishers (Offset Scoring)

Pekin 44 3
Wapello 77 9
Winfield 123 4
Highland 137 1
Mediapolis 138 5
Louisa Muscatine 155 14
Columbus Junction 160 2
Danville 199 15
Notre Dame West Burlington 203 27
Holy Trinity 232 22
Van Buren 236 17
Harmony 346 54
Boys Individual Results
Name School
Keiffer Sexton Highland
Josh Keller Columbus Junction
Ryan Millikin Pekin
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Emmanuel, Ross
Gavin Bencze
Hinson, Garret
Malcolm Myers
Johnathon Quinn
Austin Fariss
Brady Royal
Caleb Brase
Sam Roth

Trace Howard
Dylan Maine
Chapman, Ben
Pidgeon, Darien
Cameron Little
Dalton Haynes
Van Sickle, Jon
Fjeld, Brenton
Jacob Ewart
Jake Viner
Rude, Journey

Pothitakis, Nicholas

Jose Caro
Drake Mehaffy
lan Poe

Mararishi
Winfield
Mediapolis
Pekin
Winfield
Pekin
Wapello
Highland
Pekin
Wapello
Wapello
Louisa Muscatine
Danville
Pekin

Van Buren
Louisa Muscatine
Mediapolis
Wapello
Lone Tree
Mediapolis
Holy Trinity
Wapello
Winfield
Wapello
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13
24
36
21
33
37
45
39
51
57
70

Time

16:40
16:59
17:04
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:50
17:56
17:59
18:02
18:08
18:10
18:20
18:37
18:40
18:41
18:45
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:51
18:58
18:59
19:03
19:05
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23
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48
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73
78
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26
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74
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Josh Royal
Moeller, Ethan
Tinguely, Ben
Isaiah Wittrock

Schwenker, Christian

Adam Smith
Richmond, Bowen
Diego Sanchez
Hunt, Davis
Nate Kielkopf
Kohlton Heinzel
Jared Gringer
Marc Estrada
Bybee, Isaac
Juan Barbosa
Josh Brand

J.D. Lekwa
Gnann, Micah
Wilson, Brandon
Kadel, Jarod
Welch, Cody

O Connor, Michael
Lawrence, Dylan
Armando Quiroz
Hobbs, Jesse
Garret Colbert
Avery, Sam
Walsh, Landon
Nick Davis
Jayden Gerig
Gordon, Zach

Rauenbuehler, Adam

Austin Giberson
Tucker Morrison
Rascon, Blake
Burchett, Gage
Thornburg, Reese
Erick Cantarero
Ross Vantiger
Broaddoc, Seth
Mason Mcdonough
Duerre, Landen
Marlow, Jonah

Andrew Fitzsimmons

Crews, Rylan
Isaac Caston
Wang, Jim
Noah Bunnell

Wapello

Notre Dame West Burlington
Holy Trinity

Pekin

Notre Dame West Burlington
Van Buren

Central Lee

Columbus Junction

Louisa Muscatine

Pekin

Winfield

Highland

Columbus Junction
Mediapolis

Notre Dame West Burlington
Highland

Columbus Junction

Notre Dame West Burlington
Louisa Muscatine

Danville

Danville

Danville

Louisa Muscatine

Columbus Junction

Danville

Highland

Holy Trinity

Louisa Muscatine

Winfield

Harmony

Mediapolis

Holy Trinity

Van Buren

Columbus Junction

Danville

Central Lee

Mediapolis

Columbus Junction

Winfield

Danville

Van Buren

Notre Dame West Burlington
Notre Dame West Burlington
Van Buren

Mediapolis

Harmony

Ims

Harmony

19:06
19:15
19:16
19:19
19:21
19:26
19:30
19:31
19:33
19:33
19:36
19:38
19:42
19:44
19:48
19:57
19:57
20:02
20:08
20:12
20:31
20:32
20:32
20:36
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:43
20:44
20:50
20:51
20:54
20:54
20:54
20:55
21:02
21:02
21:04
21:05
21:05
21:08
21:12
21:18
21:29
21:29
21:32
21:33
21:47
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89
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James Mcpherson
Wyrick, Blake
Cox, Zach

Kane Harris
Callum Beebe
Jeff Hudson
Martin, Morgan
Edeker, Joe
Dylan Maine
Miller, Micah
Boller, Jacob
Anderson, Jacob
Scheetz, Kyle
Kiefer, Roman
Bryant Gerig
Quentin Story
Patagos, Trevor
Matthew Peck
Clark, Grant
Bracero, Manny
Parsons, Zachariah

Highland
Central Lee
Cardinal
Winfield
Van Buren
Lone Tree
Central Lee
Waco
Wapello
Ims

Ims

Notre Dame West Burlington
Holy Trinity
Waco
Harmony
Harmony
Waco
Harmony
Cardinal
Cardinal
Waco

21:49
21:55
21:55
21:56
22:06
22:11
22:33
22:50
22:59
23:04
23:40
23:31
23:40
24:03
24:13
24:46
27:49
29:16
29:40
33:14
36:13



